

Spl(A)No. 08 of 2023

CNR-WBBB01-002525-2023

JO-WB00702

Order No 01

dated 06.07.2023

Received formal FIR along with written compliant in c/w Santiniketan P.S. case No. 89/2023 dated 05.07.2023 u/s 500 of IPC and section 3(1)(r)(u)(p)(s) of SC & ST(POA)Act.

Seen the same.

Register the case as a special case.

Fix 18.08.2023 for I.O.'s report.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum.