

Spl(A)No. 08 of 2023
CNR-WBBB01-002525-2023
JO-WB00703

Order No 06
dated 18.08.2023

This day is fixed for I.O.'s report.
I.O.'s report has not yet been submitted.
Case is adjourned.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Fix 13.10.2023 for I.O.'s report
Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Later

Bail bo

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
SC & ST(POA)Act
Suri, Birbhum.